12/6/24, 1:33 PM

Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com;cs-a@lkkauto.com;admin-a@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CD/AIG24090014/UMA3Q2
06/12/2024
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer:  AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Policy No: 7990000046
Claimant Vehicle s\ p3gosL Insured Vehicle No:  SLL5259H
Date of Loss: 28/08/2024 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 8815868258SG
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SLD3903L
Make & Model: TOYOTA CAMRY, 2.0 (A) Engine No: 6ARP178213
Reg. Date: 15/06/2016 (Man. Year: 2016) Chassis No: MRO053DK5100107273
Colour: White Odometer: 178465 km
Engine Capacity: 1998 cc
Mgrk(_et Value/New Car N/A
Price:
Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 215/60 R16 Rear Tyre Size: 215/60 R16
Front Left Side: Yokohama 6 mm Rear Left Side: Yokohama 6 mm
Front Right Side: Yokohama 6 mm Rear Right Side: Yokohama 6 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Parts 7,808.00 5,253.65 2,554.35 32.71
Miscellaneous Items 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 4,255.00 1,970.00 2,285.00 53.70
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (S$) 12,063.00 7,223.65 4,839.35 40.12
Approved Total (Overridden) (S$) 5,700.00
Nett Amount (S$) 12,063.00 5,700.00 6,363.00 52.75
+ Car Rental (5.0 x S$100.00/day) (S$) 500.00
+ Doc/Search Fee (S$) 27.25
Nett Liability (S$) 6,227.25
Global Sum Settlement (S$) 6,200.00
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 02/09/2024
Wheelz 4 you (HQ)
Date Inspected: 02/09/2024 Inspected At: 9002 Tampines St 93, #01-72
Singapore 528836
Estimated Period of Repair: 5.0 days
Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA Manager: Daphne Lee Mooi Ngiuk

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and
ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_printrpt&caseid=1457529&extid=462418&CFID=31987 ... 1/3



12/6/24, 1:33 PM

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.

O~NO OB WN -

©

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Qty Part No.

JECQE SR (UL I (UK UL K U U K I (UK U UL (UK L (I (UL U

1

Particulars

*RH REAR DOOR

*RH REAR DOOR TAPE

*RH REAR DOOR WEATHERSTRIP
*RH REAR DOOR LOCK

*RH SIDE SKIRT

*RH REAR FENDER

*RH REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD
*REAR BUMPER

*RH REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER

*RH REAR RIM

*RH REAR SHOCK ABSORBER

*RH REAR WHEEL BEARING

*REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING
*RH WING MIRROR

*RH REAR DOOR INNER TRIM CLIPS
*RH REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIP
*RH SIDE SKIRT CLIP

*REAR BUMPER CLIPS

*REAR BUMPER RIVET

*REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL
*REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT

F=Franchise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListltemDisc.

Adjuster Report

Condition

Dented / Bent
Necessary

Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Cut/ Torn
Repair

Not Necessary
Cut/ Torn

Not Necessary
Cut

Bent

Damaged

Not Necessary
Cracked / Damaged
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Necessary
Necessary

Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary

Sub Total (S$)
- List Item Discount on L Items 25.00/25.00% (S$)

Total Parts (S$)

Repairer's

1,450.00 FL
138.00 FL
259.00FL
651.00 FL
590.00 FL
869.00 FL
311.00FL
723.00 FL
143.00 FL
,976.00 FL
404.00 FL
633.00 FL
198.00 FL
1,639.00 FL
40.00FS
40.00FS
40.00FS
40.00FS
40.00FS
80.00FS
40.00FS

N

10,304.00
2,496.00

7,808.00

Amount

*1,450.00 FL
*60.00 FL
*FL

- FL
*590.00 FL
*FL

- FL
*723.00 FL
“FL
*1,600.00 FL
*392.00 FL
*633.00 FL
- FL
*1,450.20 FL
*FS

*FS

*40.00 FS
*40.00 FS

- FS

*FS

- FS

6,978.20
1,724.55

5,253.65

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_printrpt&caseid=1457529&extid=462418&CFID=31987 ... 2/3



12/6/24, 1:33 PM Adjuster Report
Recommended Miscellaneous ltems

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount

Labour Items

1 TO CHECK REAR PORTION WIRING New 50.00 20.00
2 TO FRT REVERSE SENSOR ON NEW BUMPER New 50.00 30.00
3 TO RESET PDC New 350.00 0.00
4 TO TRANSFER RH REAR DOOR GLASS New 120.00 50.00
}
5 TO TRANSFER RH REAR DOOR MECHANISM New 120.00 0.00
}
6 TO RE-CALIBRATE RH REAR CENTRAL LOCKING New 25.00 0.00
}
7 TO RE-CALIBRATE RH REAR POWER WINDOW New 250.00 0.00
8 TO TRANSFER RH REAR TYRE ON NEW RIM PLUS BALANCING New 50.00 0.00
9 TO REPLACE RH REAR UNDERCARRIAGE New 350.00 150.00
10 TO CONDUCT 4 WHEEL ALIGNMENT New 120.00 80.00
11 TO REMOVE/REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN New 120.00 0.00
12 TO REMOVE /REFIX INNER TRIM ,GARNISHES TO FACILITATE REPAIR  New 250.00 60.00
13 TO PANEL BEAT AND REPLACEMENT OF PARTS New 1,200.00 580.00
14 TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINT ACCIDENT DAMAGE AREA New 1,200.00 1,000.00
Gross Labour Cost (S$) 4,255.00 1,970.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_printrpt&caseid=1457529&extid=462418&CFID=31987 ... 3/3



