12/6/24, 1:33 PM Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com;cs-a@lkkauto.com;admin-a@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CD/AIG24090014/UMA3Q2

Date: 06/12/2024

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Policy No: 7990000046 **Claimant Vehicle** SLD3903L SLL5259H

Insured Vehicle No: No:

Date of Loss: 28/08/2024 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 8815868258SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No: SLD3903L

Make & Model: TOYOTA CAMRY, 2.0 (A) Engine No: 6ARP178213

Reg. Date: 15/06/2016 (Man. Year: 2016) Chassis No: MR053DK5100107273

Colour: White Odometer: 178465 km

Engine Capacity: 1998 cc Market Value/New Car N/A

Price:

Sum Insured (S\$): Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes Yes

Pre-accident Condition: **Engine Modification:** No Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: 215/60 R16 Rear Tyre Size: 215/60 R16 Front Left Side: Yokohama 6 mm Rear Left Side: Yokohama 6 mm Front Right Side: Yokohama 6 mm Rear Right Side: Yokohama 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	7,808.00	5,253.65	2,554.35	32.71
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	4,255.00	1,970.00	2,285.00	53.70
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	12,063.00	7,223.65	4,839.35	40.12
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		5,700.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	12,063.00	5,700.00	6,363.00	52.75
+ Car Rental (5.0 x S\$	100.00/day) (S\$)	500.00		
+ Doc/	Search Fee (S\$)	27.25		
N	ett Liability (S\$)	6,227.25		
Global Sum	Settlement (S\$)	6,200.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment: 02/09/2024

Wheelz 4 you (HQ)

Date Inspected: 02/09/2024 Inspected At: 9002 Tampines St 93, #01-72

Singapore 528836

Estimated Period of Repair: 5.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA Manager: Daphne Lee Mooi Ngiuk

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*RH REAR DOOR	Dented / Bent	1,450.00 FL	*1,450.00 FL
2	1		*RH REAR DOOR TAPE	Necessary	138.00 FL	*60.00 FL
3	1		*RH REAR DOOR WEATHERSTRIP	Not Necessary	259.00 FL	*- FL
4	1		*RH REAR DOOR LOCK	Not Necessary	651.00 FL	*- FL
5	1		*RH SIDE SKIRT	Cut / Torn	590.00 FL	*590.00 FL
6	1		*RH REAR FENDER	Repair	869.00 FL	*- FL
7	1		*RH REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD	Not Necessary	311.00 FL	*- FL
8	1		*REAR BUMPER	Cut / Torn	723.00 FL	*723.00 FL
9	1		*RH REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Not Necessary	143.00 FL	*- FL
10	1		*RH REAR RIM	Cut	1,976.00 FL	*1,600.00 FL
11	1		*RH REAR SHOCK ABSORBER	Bent	404.00 FL	*392.00 FL
12	1		*RH REAR WHEEL BEARING	Damaged	633.00 FL	*633.00 FL
13	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	Not Necessary	198.00 FL	*- FL
14	1		*RH WING MIRROR	Cracked / Damaged	1,639.00 FL	*1,450.20 FL
15	1		*RH REAR DOOR INNER TRIM CLIPS	Not Necessary	40.00 FS	*- FS
16	1		*RH REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIP	Not Necessary	40.00 FS	*-FS
17	1		*RH SIDE SKIRT CLIP	Necessary	40.00 FS	*40.00 FS
18	1		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	40.00 FS	*40.00 FS
19	1		*REAR BUMPER RIVET	Not Necessary	40.00 FS	*- FS
20	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL	Not Necessary	80.00 FS	*-FS
21	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Not Necessary	40.00 FS	*- FS
F=Fra	nchise	part. S=SpcN	lett. L=ListItemDisc.	-		
				Sub Total (S\$)	10,304.00	6,978.20
			- List Item Discount	on L Items 25.00/25.00% (S\$)	2,496.00	1,724.55
				Total Parts (S\$)	7,808.00	5,253.65
			Report was unsubmitted o	during this print-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO CHECK REAR PORTION WIRING	New	50.00	20.00
2	TO FRT REVERSE SENSOR ON NEW BUMPER	New	50.00	30.00
3	TO RESET PDC	New	350.00	0.00
4	TO TRANSFER RH REAR DOOR GLASS	New	120.00	50.00
5	TO TRANSFER RH REAR DOOR MECHANISM	New	120.00	0.00
6	TO RE-CALIBRATE RH REAR CENTRAL LOCKING }	New	25.00	0.00
7	TO RE-CALIBRATE RH REAR POWER WINDOW	New	250.00	0.00
8	TO TRANSFER RH REAR TYRE ON NEW RIM PLUS BALANCING	New	50.00	0.00
9	TO REPLACE RH REAR UNDERCARRIAGE	New	350.00	150.00
10	TO CONDUCT 4 WHEEL ALIGNMENT	New	120.00	80.00
11	TO REMOVE/REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	New	120.00	0.00
12	TO REMOVE /REFIX INNER TRIM ,GARNISHES TO FACILITATE REPAIR	R New	250.00	60.00
13	TO PANEL BEAT AND REPLACEMENT OF PARTS	New	1,200.00	580.00
14	TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINT ACCIDENT DAMAGE AREA	New	1,200.00	1,000.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		4,255.00	1,970.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >